7/30/2019 10:30:51 AM Ferguson-Florissant School District R2 Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 5497 FRESHMAN ORIENTATION

Route: 5497 Start Time: 08:39 am Total Riders: 34
Bus: 545 End Time: 09:36 am Max Load: 34
Driver. Total Time: 57:14 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MCCLUER NORTH HIGH SCHOCL Distance: 13.50 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:08:24 am Driver Sign-Off Time:09:46 am
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:39 am START TRANSPORTATION GARAGE
9:00 am STOP DERHAKE RD @ LYNN MEADOWS LN 7
9:02am STOP WASHINGTON ST 3
9:03am STOP WASHINGTON ST @ DERHAKE RD 1
9:05am STOP DUNN RD @ ST MICHAEL CT 1
9:06 am STOP S NEW FLORISSANT RD @ PUCHESNE DR 2
9:09 am STOP GRAHAM RD @ ST WALTER LN 1
9:10 am STOP ST FERDINAND ST @ ST MARIE ST 1
9:11tam STOP ST MARIE ST @ N ST JACQUES ST 2
9:13am STOP N JEFFERSON ST @ ST DENIS ST 2
9:16 am STOP WASHINGTON ST @ AUBUCHON ST 3
9:17 am STOP AUBUCHON ST @ ST LOUIS 8T 2
9:19am STOP PARKER RD @ BLUEFIELD DR 4
9:21am STOP N WATERFORD DR @ SADDLESPUR LN 3
9:23am END TROTTER WAY @ STIRRUP LN 2
9:28 am DEST MCCLUER NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 34

9:36 am GARAGE TRANSPORTATION GARAGE



7/30/2019 10:31:04 AM Ferguson-Florissant School District R2 Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 5494 FRESHMAN ORIENTATION

Route: 5494 Start Time; 08:36 am Total Riders: 43
Bus: 542 End Time: 09:36 am Max Load: 43
Driver: Total Time:  59:48 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MCCLUER NORTH HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 14.53 mi. Schedule Day; Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:08:21 am Driver Sign-Off Time:02:46 am
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:36 am START TRANSPORTATION GARAGE
8:54 am STOP S NEW FLORISSANT RD @ CLAIRE DR 1
8:57 am STOP 7310 NORMANDIE CT 4
9:00 am STOP 7200 - 7264 HAZELCREST DR 2
9:01am STOP HAZELCREST DR @ SIELOFF DR 7
9:02am STOP 7494 HAZELCREST DR @ HAZELCREST 1
9:05am STOP S 8T CHARLES ST @ BELLM LN 1
9:08 am STOP 960 ST FERDINAND ST 1
9:09 am STOP N HIGHWAY 67 ST @ BRIGHTWELL CT 1
9:10 am STOP ST CELESTE DR @ MARQUETTE DR 1
9:10 am STOP MARQUETTE DR @ REDWOQD DR 1
9:11 am STOP MARQUETTE DR @ QUEENS DR 1
9:12am STOP CARLA DR @ BEVERLY DR 2
9:15am STOP THUNDERBIRD AVE @ HUMMINGBIRD DR 7
9:16 am STOP THUNDERBIRD AVE @ E HUMES LN 7
9:17 am STOP THUNDERBIRD AVE @ AVON DR 2
9:19 am END WINDSOR DR @ WELLINGTON DR 4
9:27 am DEST MCCLUER NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 43

9:36 am GARAGE TRANSPORTATION GARAGE



7/130/2019 10:31:04 AM

Route: 5485
Bus: 543

Driver;

Ferguson-Florissant School District R2

Bus Stop Locations For 5495 FRESHMAN ORIENTATION

Start Time: 08:35 am
End Time: 09:38 am
Total Time: 61:03

Anchor: MCCLUER NORTH HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 14,98 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:08:20 am

8:35 am
8:57 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:01 am
9:02 am
9:04 am
9:04 am
9:05 am
9.06 am
9:08 am
9:09 am
9:10 am
9:11 am
9:13 am
9:14 am
9:14 am
9:15 am
9:16 am
9:19 am
9:19 am
9:21 am
9:22 am
9:23 am
9:27 am
9:36 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST
GARAGE

Distance

Driver Sign-Off Time:05:46 am

Total Riders: 45
Max Load: 45
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

TRANSPORTATION GARAGE

WINDEMER DR@SHEPHERD DR

VAN CREST LN @ NARA DR

NARA DR @ CHRISTY DR

NARA DR @ TINA DR

TINA DR @ FAIRWAY DR

LISA DR @ ESTATES DR

ESTATES DR @ BALMORAL DR
HAMBLETONIAN DR @ AQUEDUCT DR
AQUEDUCT DR @ SANTIAGO DR

NEW HALLS FERRY RD @ CROSS KEYS DR
NEW HALLS FERRY RD @ SUNSWEPT PARK DR
NEW CASTLE DR @ WINTERGREEN DR
WINTERGREEN DR @ CONCORD DR

W WEDGWOOD DR @ BRUNSWICK DR

W WEDGWOOD DR @ WELLINGTON DR
WELLINGTON DR @ CANTERBURY DR
WELLINGTON DR @ CHADWICK DR
HAMPSHIRE DR @ BRADWELL DR

NEW HALLS FERRY RD @ SANTIAGO DR
NEW HALLS FERRY RD @ MOHAN DR
THOROUGHBRED LN @ N WATERFORD DR
N WATERFORD DR @ ASCOT TER
DERHAKE RD @ STONEHAVEN DR
MCCLUER NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
TRANSPORTATION GARAGE

A) = =5 3 o

LN 2NWRhR=2WaNWWN RO

45



7/30/2019 10:31:04 AM

Route: 54986
Bus: b44

Driver:

Ferguson-Florissant School District R2

Bus Stop Locations For 5496 FRESHMAN ORIENTATION

Start Time: 08:48 am
End Time: 09:36 am
Total Time, 48:00

Anchor: MCCLUER NORTH HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 10.98 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:08:33 am

8:48 am
9:08 am
9:10 am
9:10 am
9:13 am
9:14 am
9:16 am
9:19 am
9:20 am
9:22 am
9:24 am
9:27 am
9:36 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST
GARAGE

Driver Sign-Off Time: 09:46 am

Total Riders: 43
Max Load: 43
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Page 1

TRANSPORTATION GARAGE

SEVEN HILLS DR @ 2ND NORTHPORT DR
NORTHPORT DR @ SEVEN HILLS DR
SEVEN HILLS DR @ NORTHPORT HILLS DR
DUNN RD @ SUMMER RUN DR

DUNN @ STONEBURY

GRANDVIEW PLAZA DR @ S WATERFORD DR
DERHAKE RD @ BON AIRE DR

DERHAKE RD @ POHLMAN RD
WHEATFIELD DR @ HELMKAMPF DR
GREENGRASS DR @ DERHAKE RD
MCCLUER NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
TRANSPORTATION GARAGE

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3
1
3
2
8
12
2
1
9
2
43



